
94  l  Transportation Performance of the Canadian Provinces

Fraser Institute  l  www.fraserinstitute.org

$

$

0
20

0
40

0
60

0

Mi
les

Ai
rp

or
t l

oc
at

io
ns

Ai
rp

or
ts

To
nn

es
 o

f f
re

ig
ht

, 2
00

5
 0 

to
 10

,00
0

 10
,00

0 t
o 

10
0,0

00
 10

0,0
00

 to
 20

0,0
00

 20
0,0

00
 to

 30
0,0

00
 30

0,0
00

 to
 40

0,0
00

To
nn

es
 o

f f
re

ig
ht

30
00

00
15

00
00

75
00

0
 20

01
 20

04
 20

05 To
nn

es
 o

f f
re

ig
ht

30
00

00
15

00
00

75
00

0

6,3
73

10
8,8

08

13
,5 8

9

32
7,7

86

9,3
66

57
,27

9

13
5,5

82

97
7

24

21
0

38

44
2

Fi
gu

re
 10

: T
on

ne
s o

f a
ir 

fr
ei

gh
t, 

20
05

http://www.fraserinstitute.org

